SPECIAL

V-Folded Hand Towel

-
/7 404283
& o\\.}ﬁ vecay ,y.':.';:‘:'
P

www.papernet.com

\\",
o,

Papernet

404283

Technology and certifications

i
N

Ecalabel

The image may vary from the original packaging and has the sole purpose of presenting the product.

Technical Data

Product code:
Product name:
Raw material:

Food Contact:
Plies:

Grammage g/m2:
Color:

Brightness:
Embossing:

Roll Length (m):
Roll diameter (cm):
Core diameter (cm):
Tear numbers:
Sheet length (cm):
Tear height (cm):
Centrefeed:

Quality:

Pack /Consume

Pcs pack:

Gross weight/ pack (kg)*:
Net weight/ pack (kg)*:
Packaging/ pack:

EAN/ pack:

Transport Unit

Pack/ case:

Length/ case (cm):
Width/ case (cm):
Height/ Case (cm):
Volume/ case (m3):
Gross weight/ case (kg)*:
Net weight/ case (kg)*:
Packaging/ case:

EAN ITF/ case:

Pallet

Case/pallet:

Base parts/pallet:
Height parts/pallet:
Height pallet:

404283

V-Folded Hand Towel
Pure cellulose

Yes

Special

r Unit

210

0,383

0,378

Printed paper banderole

15
40
55
23
0,051
6,319
5,670

8024929942830

40

10
245

SOFIDEL “

ENDLESS CARE, INNOVATIVE LIFE


http://www.tcpdf.org

