V-Folded Hand Towel





404283

Technology and certifications



The image may vary from the original packaging and has the sole purpose of presenting the product.

Technical Data

Product code:	404283				
Product name:	V-Folded Hand Towel				
Raw material:	Pure cellulose				
Food Contact:	Yes				
Plies:	2				
Grammage g/m2:	20				
Color:	White				
Brightness:	85				
Embossing:	Wave				
Roll Length (m):					
Roll diameter (cm):					
Core diameter (cm):					
Tear numbers:	210				
Sheet length (cm):	22,00				
Tear height (cm):	21,00				
Centrefeed:	No				
Quality:	Special				

Pack /Consumer Unit

Pcs pack:	210
Gross weight/ pack (kg)*:	0.383
Net weight/ pack (kg)*:	0.378
Packaging/ pack:	Printed paper banderole
EAN/ pack:	

Transport Unit

Pack/ case:	15
Length/ case (cm):	40
Width/ case (cm):	55
Height/ Case (cm):	23
Volume/ case (m3):	0,051
Gross weight/ case (kg)*:	6,319
Net weight/ case (kg)*:	5,670
Packaging/ case:	
EAN ITF/ case:	8024929942830

Pallet

Case/pallet:	40	
Base parts/pallet:	4	
Height parts/pallet:	10	
Height pallet:	245	
3 1 1 1		

